
            
                       BEML LTD 

(A Government of India Undertaking) 
New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075. 

Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545 
___________________________________________________________________________________ 

                       Date: 23.06.2022 
CORRIGENDUM-4 

TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300037529 
 

Tender Description: “AMC FOR SERVICING AND CALIBRATION OF 20 TONNE WEIGH 
BRIDGE FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS” 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
Tender Closing date (Submission of Technical bid & Commercial Bid) and Opening of Technical Bid dates are 
extended from 23.06.2022 to 27.06.2022. Details are furnished below as FOR and READ AS. 
 
FOR: 

Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 
1. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 

Commercial Bid through E-mode. 
23.06.2022 up to 1700 Hrs. 

2. Opening of Technical Bid through E-mode 23.06.2022 at 1715 Hrs. 

3. Opening of commercial bid through E-mode Commercial bid of technically qualified 
bidders will be opened later.  
 

 
 
READ AS: 

Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 
1. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 

Commercial Bid through E-mode. 
27.06.2022 up to 1700 Hrs. 

2. Opening of Technical Bid through E-mode 27.06.2022 at 1715 Hrs. 

3. Opening of commercial bid through E-mode Commercial bid of technically qualified 
bidders will be opened later.  
 

 
All other Terms and conditions of the tender ref: 6300037529 are remains same. 
 
 
Regards 
 
Assistant General Manager-Purchase Dept. 
BEML Limited,  
Bangalore Complex 
Bengaluru-560075. 


